Residual Current Circuit Breaker
(80A - 125A RCCB)
Banhay join stock company: wwww.banhay.com
Residual Current Circuit Breaker
(80A - 125A RCCB)

Terminals  capacity (max) mm2 50 50
Banhay join stock company: wwww.banhay.com
Banhay join stock company: wwww.banhay.com
DOUBLE POLE
FOUR POLE
Residual Current Circuit Breaker
(80A - 125A RCCB)
Current Sensitivity Cat No.
rating (A) mA
80 30 RVD030080
80 100 RVD100080
80 300 RVD300080
100 30 RVD030100
100 100 RVD100100
100 300 RVD300100
125 30 RVD030125
125 100 RVD100125
125 300 RVD300125
Current Sensitivity Cat No.
rating (A) mA
80 30 RCF030080
80 100 RCF100080
80 300 RCF300080
100 30 RCF030100
100 100 RCF100100
100 300 RCF300100
125 30 RCF030125
125 100 RCF100125
125 300 RCF300125
DIMENSIONS (IN MM)
Banhay join stock company: wwww.banhay.com
Banhay join stock company: wwww.banhay.com